
VO D K A
House Vodka
Smoke Lab
Greygoose

40
55
60

G I N
House Gin
Bulldog
Hendricks

40
45
55

R U M
House Rum
Kraken Black Spiced

40
45

T E Q U I L A
House Tequila
Patron Silver
Patron Café

40
55
65

C O G N AC / B R A N DY
House Brandy
Hennessy VSOP

40
55

W H I S KY / W H I S K E Y
House Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal
Woodford Reserve 
Macallan 12 yr Triple Cask

40
45
55
60
65

B OT T L E D  B E E R  &  C I D E R
Heineken (33cl)

Amstel (33cl)

Magners Apple Cider (33cl)

40
40
40

W H I T E  W I N E
House Wine 40

48

52

R E D  W I N E
House Wine

Marqués De Riscal Rioja  

M. Chapoutier Côtes du Rhône

40

48

70

S PA R K L I N G
House Sparkling
Raventos Blanc de Blanc
Wild Idol Sparkling  
White (alcohol free)

45
60
65

C O C K TA I L  S E L E CT I O N

Waterkloof Circumstance
Sauvignon Blanc

GLASS BOTTLE

199

225

260

199

250

400

GLASS BOTTLE

R O S É
Jacob’s Creek Nature’s Craft
M de Minuty

54

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

225
360
390

290
345

70P I C A N T E  D E  L A  C A S A
Tequila, Red Chili, Coriander,
Fresh Lime, Agave

70S M O K E Y  S O U R
Whisky, Bitters, Fresh Lemon, 
Agave Syrup, Foamee

70A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda,
Fresh Orange Wedge

All prices are in UAE Dirhams & inclusive of all applicable taxes.

Sea Change Otter Label Blanco 



M O C K TA I L S
Mojito 
Pina Colada 
Strawberry Daiquiri

39
39
39

S M O OT H I E S

B R A I N  P O W E R
Lions mane, acai, cacao, date, banana

Choose from our selection of milk

G R E E N  G O D D E S S
Spirulina, spinach, apple, 
pineapple, avocado

P E R F O R M A N C E
Cordyceps, maca, beetroot, 
blueberries, banana

R E C O V E RY
Baobab, chocolate protein powder, 
coconut water, chia seeds, blueberries

S O F T  D R I N K S
Green Cola | Grapefruit | Sour Cherry Cola

Local Still or Sparkling Water (refillable)

Acqua Panna (750ml)

San Pellegrino (750ml)

24

K O M B U C H A
Date | Ginger | Strawberry & Hibiscus 28

F R E S H  J U I C E S 
Essential Green | Beet Aid | Sunny 
Dayz | Black Lemonaid

20

39

C O F F E E
Choose from our selection of milk
Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Cafe Latté
Café Mocha
Iced Latté

18
18
24
24
26
24

S P E C I A LT Y  H O T  D R I N K S

M U S H R O O M  C O F F E E  E L I X I R
Lions mane, cordyceps, tremella, espresso

Choose from our selection of milk

T U R M E R I C  L AT T E
Turmeric, black pepper

R O S E  L AT T E
Beetroot powder, rose syrup

R AW  C A C A O
Sustainable raw cacao hot chocolate

O R G A N I C  T E A S
Rooibos Vanilla Earl Grey
Organic Ginger Breeze
Organic Chamomile Cooler
Jasmine Mao Jian
Moroccan Mint

18
18
18
18
18

All prices are in UAE Dirhams & inclusive of all applicable taxes.

39

39

39

32

32

32

32

15
25
25


